Jan to Dec 2021 Calendar Year to Date Building Permits
City of West Des Moines, lowa

RESIDENTIAL

New Single Family

New Townhouses

Transfers

Multi-Family Apartment
Multi-Family Condominium

Additions, Alterations, Remodeling,
Porches and Finished Basement

|Subtotal

COMMERCIAL

New Building
Tenant Improvement/Addition
Accessory Buildings

Subtotal j

TAX EXEMPT

New Building
Additions and Remodeling

Accessory Buildings

|Subtotal J

MISCELLANEOUS

Accessory Structures, Detached Garages, Fences,
Decks, Sheds, Etc.

[Subtotal

DEMOLITION

Demolitions

[Subtotal |

Total Permits & Valuation

Number
of Permits

193

227

10

221

651

19

149

172

10

618

17
| 1481 I

Units

Valuation

227

369

$75,075,611.82

$61,521,897.10

$0.00

$57,963,323.89

$0.00

$9,734,786.80

| 59 |

| $204,295,619.61]

$665,931,000.00

$67,876,543.42

$3,033,059.00

$736,840,602.42

$116,883,310.00

$32,757,488.00

$0.00

$149,640,798.00|

$9,298,954.25

$9,298,954.25|

$0.00

[ $0.00/

| $1,100,075,974.28|




