Calendar Year to Date Building Permits City of West Des Moines, Iowa

RESIDENTIAL	Number of Permits	Units	Valuation
New Single Family	193		\$75,075,611.82
New Townhouses	227	227	\$61,521,897.10
Transfers	0		\$0.00
Multi-Family Apartment	10		\$57,963,323.89
Multi-Family Condominium	0	0	\$0.00
Additions, Alterations, Remodeling, Porches and Finished Basement	221		\$9,734,786.80
Subtotal	651	596	\$204,295,619.61
COMMERCIAL			
New Building	19		\$665,931,000.00
Tenant Improvement/Addition	149		\$67,876,543.42
Accessory Buildings	4		\$3,033,059.00
Subtotal	172		\$736,840,602.42
TAX EXEMPT			
New Building	10		\$116,883,310.00
Additions and Remodeling	12		\$32,757,488.00
Accessory Buildings	1		\$0.00
Subtotal	23		\$149,640,798.00
MISCELLANEOUS			
Accessory Structures, Detached Garages, Fences, Decks, Sheds, Etc.	618		\$9,298,954.25
Subtotal	618		\$9,298,954.25
DEMOLITION			
Demolitions	17		\$0.00
Subtotal	17		\$0.00
Total Permits & Valuation	1481		\$1,100,075,974.28